L14000000904

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





300258394393

04/07/14--01023--026 **130.00

TA MER 30 EM 9-35

May 1.14

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: WHITELEAF, LLC		
		Name of Survivir	ng Party
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fe	e(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning	ng this matter to:	1
Scott	t A. Smothers, Esq.		•
	Contact Person		
Smo	thers Law Firm, P.A.		
	Firm/Company		
175 l	East Main Street, Suite 111		
	Address	·	
Apop	oka, Florida 32703		
	City, State and Zip Code		
Scott	t@SmothersLawFirm.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	al report notification)	
For fi	urther information concerning this ma	atter, please call:	
Scott	t A. Smothers, Esq.	at (407	、814-3900
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code)814-3900 Daytime Telephone Number
V	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00		
STRI	EET ADDRESS:	MAILI	NG ADDRESS:
Amen	idment Section	Amenda	ment Section
	ion of Corporations		n of Corporations
	n Building	P. O. Bo	
	Executive Center Circle	Tallaha	ssee, FL 32314
Lallah	nassee, FL 32301		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 11, 2014

SCOTT A. SMOTHERS, ESQ. SMOTHERS LAW FIRM. P.A. 175 EAST MAIN STREET - STE. 111 APOPKA, FL 32703

SUBJECT: GENE'S STRIPING, LLC

Ref. Number: L07000090546

We have received your document for GENE'S STRIPING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 114A00007843

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

<u>FIRST:</u> The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
GENE'S STRIPING, LLC	Florida	LLC
WHITELEAF, LLC	Florida	LLC
DANTON HOLDINGS, LLC	Florida	LLC
TRAFFIC SIGNS DIRECT, LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	y type, and jurisdiction of t	he surviving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
WHITELEAF, LLC	Florida	LLC

<u>THIRD</u>: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUI</u>	RTH:	Please check one of the	boxes tha	t apply to survivi	ng entity: (if applica	ble)		
V	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This e	ntity is created by the r	nerger and	l is a domestic fil	ing entity, the public	organic record is	attached.	
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	state.	ntity is a foreign entity The mailing address t 17 and Chapter 48, Fl	o which th	e department ma				
SIXT more	ss.605.1 H: If ot than 90 tha	entity agrees to pay and 1006 and 605.1061-605 ther than the date of fill days after the date this Signature(s) for Each Ity/Organization:	5.1072, F.S ing, the de document	S. layed effective da	ate of the merger, wh	nich cannot be pric	or to nor	
GEN	E'S ST	RIPING, LLC		mo		Robert To	آاد	
WHI	TELEAR	F, LLC		1		RobertT	olle	
DAN	TON H	OLDINGS, LLC		101		Robert	Tolle	
TRAI	FIC SI	GNS DIRECT, LLC		M		Robert	Tolle	
Gener Florid Non-F	Florida I	erships: ed Partnerships: Limited Partnerships: lity Companies:	(If no direct Signature Signature Signature	tors selected, signati	ner			
Fees:	For ea	ch Limited Liability Co ch Limited Partnership ch Other Business Enti);	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpor For each Genera Certified Copy	l Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	